KENT CONTRACT BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

Income and Expenditure Account
Year ended 31st March 2022

INCOME

P2P

Associate Subscriptions
Interest

Area Leagues

Arnold Cup

Corbett Cup

Dyer Smith Cup

Fleming Femina/Hunter Homines
George Griffiths

Larsky Cup

Phillimore Cup

Congress Really Easy

Saturday Virtual Games
Kent/EBU Virtual Improvers Pairs
Kent Congress

Green pointed Swiss teams
Green pointed Swiss pairs

EXPENDITURE

Kent Representative Teams
Committee Expenses
Committee Meeting Expenses
Website

Junior Bridge Camp and Inter-schools

Contribution to EBU
Equipment

-105.00
-90.48
45.38
61.65
142.73
-203.06
90.67

51.70

632.00
1,255.00
133.20
500.00

2022 2021
£ £
4,073.52 3,213.48
255.00 40.00
2.39 9.80
4,330.91 3,263.28
-27.36
-318.16
-220.00
-4.21
81.00
-284.16
-6.41 -9.66 -782.55
48.90 1,442.41
1,101.38 -
386.08 507.28
222.47 -
509.48 631.32
6,592.81 5,061.74
544.00
1,195.00
103.60
133.20
5,000.00
2,520.20 113.60 7,089.40

£4,072.61

-£2,027.66



