KENT CONTRACT BRIDGE ASSOCIATION

Income and Expenditure Account Year ended 31st March 2022

		<u>2022</u> £		<u>2021</u> £
INCOME		_		_
P2P		4,073.52		3,213.48
Associate Subscriptions		255.00		40.00
Interest		2.39		9.80
interest	_	4,330.91	_	3,263.28
Assalass			27.26	
Area Leagues	405.00		-27.36	
Arnold Cup	-105.00		-318.16	
Corbett Cup	-90.48		-220.00	
Dyer Smith Cup	45.38		-4.21	
Fleming Femina/Hunter Homines	61.65		81.00	
George Griffiths	142.73		-	
Larsky Cup	-203.06		-284.16	
Phillimore Cup	90.67		-	700 55
Congress Really Easy	51.70	-6.41	-9.66	-782.55
Saturday Virtual Games		48.90		1,442.41
Kent/EBU Virtual Improvers Pairs		1,101.38		-
Kent Congress		386.08		507.28
Green pointed Swiss teams		222.47		-
Green pointed Swiss pairs	_	509.48	_	631.32
		6,592.81		5,061.74
EXPENDITURE				
Kent Representative Teams	632.00		544.00	
Committee Expenses	1,255.00		1,195.00	
Committee Meeting Expenses	-		103.60	
Website	133.20		133.20	
Junior Bridge Camp and Inter-schools	500.00		-	
Contribution to EBU	-		5,000.00	
Equipment		2,520.20	113.60	7,089.40
		£4,072.61		-£2,027.66